
Date Location Food Truck Vendor Hours Description

Monday, March 31 NO SERVICE

Tuesday, April 1 Embassy Group Roadside Rotisserie 1500-1800
Rotisserie Chicken, Pork Ribs, Pork Loin and 
flavorful Side Dishes and Salads. 

Russell Knox/ Keystone Roadside Rotisserie 1100-1300
Rotisserie Chicken, Pork Ribs, Pork Loin and 
flavorful Side Dishes and Salads. 

MCIA UFO 1100-1330 Supreme burgers and sandwiches.

Wednesday, April 2 NAVMED Clinic UFO 1100-1300 Supreme burgers and sandwiches.

Thursday, April 3 Russell Knox/ Keystone Soulific Seafood 1100-1300
Cajun & Waffles, Shrimp & Cheesy Grits, Red 
Beans & Rice, Smoked Po'Boy 

MCIA Roadside Rotisserie 1100-1330
Rotisserie Chicken, Pork Ribs, Pork Loin and 
flavorful Side Dishes and Salads. 

Embassy Group Roadside Rotisserie 1100-1330
Rotisserie Chicken, Pork Ribs, Pork Loin and 
flavorful Side Dishes and Salads. 

Friday, April 4 Embassy Group Pua's Plate Lunch 1100-1300 Sharing Hawaiian culture through food Mobile 
food service. 

Monday, April 7 NO SERVICE

Tuesday, April 8 Embassy Group Roadside Rotisserie 1500-1800
Rotisserie Chicken, Pork Ribs, Pork Loin and 
flavorful Side Dishes and Salads. 

MCIA UFO 1100-1300 Supreme burgers and sandwiches.

Russell Knox/ Keystone Roadside Rotisserie 1100-1300
Rotisserie Chicken, Pork Ribs, Pork Loin and 
flavorful Side Dishes and Salads. 

Wednesday, April 9 NAVMED Clinic MBJ Gourmet 1100-1300
Not just wings, but different flavors of 
cuisines. Curry, jerk chicken and classic wings 
w/ scratch sauces. 

Thursday, April 10 Embassy Group Roadside Rotisserie 1100-1300
Rotisserie Chicken, Pork Ribs, Pork Loin and 
flavorful Side Dishes and Salads. 

Russell Knox/ Keystone UFO 1100-1300 Supreme burgers and sandwiches.

MCIA Pua's Plate Lunch 1100-1300
Sharing Hawaiian culture through food Mobile 
food service. 

Friday, April 11 NO SERVICE
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FOOD TRUCK SCHEDULE

Monday, April 14 NO SERVICE

Tuesday, April 15 Embassy Group Roadside Rotisserie 1100-1300
Rotisserie Chicken, Pork Ribs, Pork Loin and 
flavorful Side Dishes and Salads. 

Russell Knox/ Keystone MBJ Gourmet 1100-1300
Not just wings, but different flavors of 
cuisines. Curry, jerk chicken and classic wings 
w/ scratch sauces. 

Wednesday, April 16 MCIA UFO 1100-1300 Supreme burgers and sandwiches.

NAVMED Clinic Pua's Plate Lunch 1100-1300
Sharing Hawaiian culture through food Mobile 
food service. 

Thursday, April 17 Russell Knox/ Keystone Soulfic Seafood 1100-1300
Cajun & Waffles, Shrimp & Cheesy Grits, Red 
Beans & Rice, Smoked Po'Boy 

Friday, April 18 NO SERVICE

Monday, April 21 NO SERVICE

Tuesday, April 22 MCIA EASTSIDE Fire Beyond the Sky 1100-1300 
Beef or Vegtable Sliders
Smoked Pulled BBQ Beef Sandwich
Grilled Chicked or Veggie Skewers

Wednesday, April 23 NAVMED Clinic Soulific Seafood 1100-1300
Cajun & Waffles, Shrimp & Cheesy Grits, Red 
Beans & Rice, Smoked Po'Boy 

Russell Knox/ Keystone Pua's Plate Lunch 1100-1300
Sharing Hawaiian culture through food Mobile 
food service. 

Thursday, April 24 MCIA WESTSIDE Fire Beyond the Sky 1100-1300
Beef or Vegtable Sliders
Smoked Pulled BBQ Beef Sandwich
Grilled Chicked or Veggie Skewers

Russell Knox/ Keystone Soulfic Seafood 1100-1300
Cajun & Waffles, Shrimp & Cheesy Grits, Red 
Beans & Rice, Smoked Po'Boy 

Friday, April 25 Embassy Group Fire Beyond the Sky 1100-1300
Beef or Vegtable Sliders
Smoked Pulled BBQ Beef Sandwich
Grilled Chicked or Veggie Skewers
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